
Resource Assistant List 
SUBJECT  NAME  PHONE  FAX  E-MAIL  

AIMS  Shelia Jackson  
Ingrid Charlton 
Linda Phillippo  

(706) 546-3685  
(215) 233-6554 
(706) 546-3434  

(706) 546-3066  
(215) 233-6558 
(706) 546-3161  

Shelia.Jackson@ars.usda.gov  
Ingrid.Charlton@ars.usda.gov 
Linda.Phillippo@ars.usda.gov  

Adobe Acrobat  Kit Mernick (309) 681-6628  (309) 681-6648  Kit.Mernick@ars.usda.gov  
Adobe InDesign Terry Brooks  (301) 504-5834  (301) 504-6951  Terry.Brooks@ars.usda.gov  
AgLearn  Check with your Area IT Specialist  

ARIS  Tammy Blair  
Helen Begley  
Shelia Jackson  
Debbie Roland  
Rosetta Proctor 

(509) 335-6029  
(215) 233-6622  
(706) 546-3685  
(229) 995-7400  
 (301) 504-4590 

(509) 335-8328  
(215) 233-6434 
(706) 546-3066 
(229) 995-7416  
 (301) 504-4580  

Tammy.Blair@ars.usda.gov  
Helen.Begley@ars.usda.gov  
Shelia.Jackson@ars.usda.gov 
Debbie.Roland@ars.usda.gov  
Rosetta.Proctor@ars.usda.gov 

ARMPS  Shelia Jackson  
Brittney Jones 
Wanda Rohrer 

 (706) 546-3685 
(309) 681-6541  
(305) 969-6429  

 (706) 546-3066 
(309) 681-6682  
(305) 969-6416  

Shelia.Jackson@ars.usda.gov  
Brittney.Jones@ars.usda.gov  
Wanda.Rohrer@ars.usda.gov  

CATS  Shelia Jackson 
Wanda Rohrer  

(706) 546-3685 
(305) 969-6429  

(706) 546-3066 
(305) 969-6416  

Shelia.Jackson@ars.usda.gov
Wanda.Rohrer@ars.usda.gov  

Correspondence  Veronica Laird  
Olga Lee  

(510) 559-6060  
(970) 492-7057  

(510) 559-5779  
(970) 492-7065  

Veronica.Laird@ars.usda.gov  
Olga.Lee@ars.usda.gov  

E-Authentication  Check with your Area IT Specialist  

E-Mail  Check with your Area IT Specialist  

FFIS/PROP/CCR  Anduin (Andi) Jaster  (979) 260-9475  (979) 260-9413  Anduin.Jaster@ars.usda.gov  
GovTrip Shelia Jackson (706) 546-3685  (706) 546-3066 Shelia.Jackson@ars.usda.gov 

Grants and Agreements  Ingrid Charlton  (215) 233-6554 (215) 233-6558 Ingrid.Charlton@ars.usda.gov 

IAS  Angelia Fleming Loggie  (301) 504-1730  (301) 504-1739  Angelia.FlemingLoggie@ars.usda.gov 
Internet  Diona Austill  

Ann Heckart  
(406) 874-8219  
(307) 772-2433  

(406) 874-8289  
(307) 637-6124  

Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov  
Ann.Heckart@ars.usda.gov  

Microsoft Office EXCEL Diane Koch (215) 233-6668 (215) 233-6719 Diane.Koch@ars.usda.gov
Microsoft Office 
POWERPOINT 

Rosetta Proctor  (301) 504-4590  (301) 504-4580  Rosetta.Proctor@ars.usda.gov  

Microsoft Office 
PUBLISHER 

Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov

Microsoft Office WORD  Tammy Blair  
Diona Austill  
Kit Mernick  

(509) 335-6029  
(406) 874-8219  
(309) 681-6628  

(509) 335-8328  
(406) 874-8289  
(309) 681-6648  

Tammy.Blair@ars.usda.gov  
Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov  
Kit.Mernick@ars.usda.gov  

OSQR  
   (Check first with Area 
     Program Analyst) 

Brittney Jones  
 

(309) 681-6541  
 

(309) 681-6549  
 

Brittney.Jones@ars.usda.gov  
 

Purchasing/USBank Wanda Rohrer  
Diane Koch 

 (305) 969-6429 
 (215) 233-6668 

(305) 969-6416  
(215) 233-6719  

Wanda.Rohrer@ars.usda.gov  
Diane.Koch@ars.usda.gov 

REE E-Forms Sandy Groneberg 
Diane Koch 

(320) 589-3411 
(215) 233-6668 

(320) 589-3787 
(215) 233-6719 

Sandy.Groneberg@ars.usda.gov
Diane.Koch@ars.usda.gov 

RPES  Linda Parnell  
Heather Lewandowski  

(402) 762-4191  
(573) 882-4734 

(402) 762-4382  
(573) 884-7850 

Linda.Parnell@ars.usda.gov  
Heather.Lewandowski@ars.usda.gov  

SharePoint  Diona Austill 
Salma Malik 
Josie Portales 
Rosetta Proctor 

(406) 874-8219 
(301-504-1073 
 (979)260-9406 
(301) 504-4590 

(406) 874-8289 
(301)504-5554 
(979)260-9344 
(301) 504-4580 

Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov
Salma.Malik@ars.usda.gov 
Josie.Portales@ars.usda.gov 
Rosetta.Proctor@ars.usda.gov 

Status of Funds  Ann Heckart  (307) 772-2433  (307) 637-6124  Ann.Heckart@ars.usda.gov  
WebTA  Barbie Ballengee  

Elizabeth Jackson 
Debbie Roland  

(661) 746-8000  
 (301) 504-5570 
(229) 995-7400  

(661) 746-1619  
 (301) 504-5472 
(229) 995-7416  

Barbie.Ballengee@ars.usda.gov  
Elizabeth.Jackson@ars.usda.gov 
Debbie.Roland@ars.usda.gov  

Travel (Domestic)  Tammy Blair  
Barbie Ballengee  
Brittney Jones 
Debbie Roland 

(509) 335-6029  
(661) 746-8000 
 (309) 681-6541 
 (229) 995-7400 

(509) 335-8328  
(661) 746-1619 
 (309) 681-6682 
(229) 995-7416 

Tammy.Blair@ars.usda.gov  
Barbie.Ballengee@ars.usda.gov 
Brittney.Jones@ars.usda.gov 
Debbie.Roland@ars.usda.gov 

Travel (Foreign)  Brittney Jones 
Marsha Grunewald  
Heather Lewandowski  

(309) 681-6541 
(785) 776-2701  
 (573) 882-4734 

(309) 681-6682 
(785) 776-2789  
 (573) 884-7850 

Brittney.Jones@ars.usda.gov
Marsha.Grunewald@ars.usda.gov  
Heather.Lewandowski@ars.usda.gov  

 


